Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request.
2
REVOLUTION SLC
Q
U
IC
K

WITH ENTRY HOLE TO SUIT
    K CONDUIT FITTINGS
C
B
A
D
Product
Code
Fan
Dia.
A
B C D E F G K
Weight
kg
1Ph 3Ph
SLC315/4-3AC 315 375 300 218 8 10 355 20 - 16
SLC355/4-3AC 355 425 375 239 8 10 395 20 - 19
SLC400/4-1AC 400 475 400 262 8 12 450 20 34 -
SLC450/2-1AC 450 530 375 287 8 12 500 20 34 -
SLC450/2A-3AC 450 530 450 287 8 12 500 20 - 33
SLC450/4-1AC 450 530 375 287 8 12 500 20 35 -
SLC450/4-3AC 450 530 375 287 8 12 500 20 - 35
SLC500/2A-3AC 500 585 400 312 12 12 560 20 - 72
SLC500/2B-3AC 500 585 450 312 12 12 560 20 - 71
SLC500/4 500 585 400 312 12 12 560 20 41 33
SLC560/2-3AC 560 645 570 342 12 12 620 25 - 96
SLC560/4 560 645 400 342 12 12 620 20 50 44
SLC630/4 630 715 400 377 12 12 690 20 53 58
SLC710/4A-3AC 710 795 450 420 16 12 770 20 - 70
SLC710/4B-3AC 710 795 450 420 16 12 770 25 - 77
SLC710/6A-3AC 710 795 450 420 16 12 770 20 - 45
SLC710/6B-3AC 710 795 450 420 16 12 770 20 - 61
SLC800/4A-3AC 800 885 450 465 16 12 860 25 - 75
SLC800/4B-3AC 800 885 570 465 16 12 860 25 - 101
SLC800/6A-3AC 800 885 450 465 16 12 860 20 - 75
SLC800/6B-3AC 800 885 450 465 16 12 860 25 - 75
SLC900/4A-3AC 900 1000 570 520 16 15 970 25 - 134
SLC900/4B-3AC 900 1000 710 554 16 15 970 32 - 206
SLC900/6A-3AC 900 1000 450 520 16 15 970 25 - 75
SLC900/6B-3AC 900 1000 570 520 16 15 970 25 - 135
SLC900/8-3AC 900 1000 450 520 16 15 970 25 - 107
SLC1000/4A-3AC 1000 1110 590 567 16 15 1070 25 - 159
SLC1000/4B-3AC 1000 1110 790 606 16 15 1070 32 - 239
SLC1000/4C-3AC 1000 1110 790 606 16 15 1070 32 - 263
SLC1000/6A-3AC 1000 1110 590 567 16 15 1070 25 - 127
SLC1000/6B-3AC 1000 1110 590 567 16 15 1070 25 - 159
SLC1000/8-3AC 1000 1110 590 567 16 15 1070 25 - 136
REVOLUTION SLC
Dimensions are in mm.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request.